
Students should be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.

All stop times are approximate.

All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often.

Hagemann Elementary School  -  HAG Revised: 1/21/2025

HAG - Route 12  

AM Location

8:12 Butler Hill Rd & South Glen Ct 

8:13 Butler Hill Est Dr & Brooktop Ln

8:15 Ferbet Est Dr & Dantonaire Pl  HAG - Route 16   

8:17 5219 Ozarkglen Dr-prior to driveway AM Location

8:18 Ozarkglen Dr & Cherryview Ln 8:25 Suson Hills @ Cedar Chase / 1st Salinas Valley 

8:19 Butler Hill Est Dr & Crestside Ln 8:26 Suson Hills Dr & (2nd) Salinas Valley Dr

8:20 5437 Butler Hill Est. Dr 8:27 Suson Hills Dr & Shortleaf Ct *inactive*

8:21 Valleyside Ln & Crestside Ln 8:28 Wells Rd & Quail Crest Ct

8:21 Valleyside Ln & Honeydew Ln 8:29 Wells Rd & Sunset Oaks Ln 

8;22 Canyonside Ln & Roadside Ln 8:30 5746 Wells Rd 

8:23 Roadside Ln & Dantonaire Pl  8:31 5502 Duessel Ln 

8:24 4458 Dantonaire Pl *inactive* 8:32 Ed Lou Ln & Duessel Ln 

8:25 5632 Kerth Rd  *inactive* 8:33 5656 Village Royale @ fire hydrant

8:26 5548 Kerth Rd *inactive*

8:27 5428 Kerth Rd *inactive*

8:27 5374 Kerth Rd 

HAG- Route 18

AM Location

8:19 Southmoor Hills Dr & Golf Ridge

8:22 Butler Hill Rd & Suson Hills Dr HAG - Route 20     

8:23 Bahnfyre Dr & Cataumet Ct AM Location 

8:24 Biddeford Dr & Pocasset Dr 8:19 Summerland Cir  & Summerhedge Pl 

8:25 Suson Hills Dr & Bahnfyre Dr 8:20 5504 Butler Hill Rd  

8:28 Keller Rd @ Hightower Dr / Wynston Trace 8:21 Hagemann Rd & Becker Place Dr

8:29 Keller Rd & Kellridge Ln 8:22 Hagemann Rd & Mooney Ln  *inactive*

8:33 Tesson Ferry Rd & Tesson Gard*Inactive* 8:24 Walden Ridge & Concord Church*parking lot* *inactive*

8:25 Timberline Place Ct & Timberline Place Dr

8:27 Tesson Ferry Rd & Green Trace Ln  

8:29 Wells Rd & Amberway Dr 

8:30 Wells Rd & Windleigh Pl

8:31 Stairs from Condos on Wells Rd near fire hydrant 

8:32 Wells Rd & Suson Woods Dr

HAG - Route 21    

AM Location

8:20 Bauer Rd & Tammy Kay Dr  

8:20 Bauer Rd & Sarah Ann Ct  

8:22 10171 Bauer Rd

8:23 Bauer Rd & Elk Valley Estates Dr

8:23 Bauer Rd & Rbt Wood Dr/Valley View Ln

8:24 Valley View Ln & Fern Beach  

8:26 Keller Rd & Chatham Manor Dr 

8:27 Keller Rd & Rosestone Pl

8:28 Keller Rd & Sunset Ridge Ln 

8:29 Keller Rd & Pine Wood Trl    

8:30 Keller Rd & River Forest Pl 

8:31 Keller Rd & Crystal Tree Corners 

8:32 Keller Rd & Acorn Dr  

8:33 5951 Keller Rd-occasionally

8:34 Butler Hill Rd & Becker Place Dr



HAG - Route 30   HAG - Route 24    

AM Location AM Location

8:21 6005 Lemay Ferry Rd *inactive* 8:21 5706 Karamar Dr

8:22 5959-6011 Lemay Ferry rd *inactive* 8:21 Karamar Dr & Chrisbrook Dr

8:23 Southcrest Way & 1st Overlook Place Ct*after intersection* 8:22 5767 Kerth Rd  

8:24 Southcrest Way & 1st Compass Pointe Ct*after intersection* 8:23 5846 Kerth Rd  -occasionally

8:25 5932 Southcrest Way *(SE) corner* 8:24 Kerth Rd & Misty Trail Ln

8:26 5814 Southcrest Way -temp 24-25 am only 8:25 Kerth Rd & Coyle/Sienna Hills

8:26 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Hawkins Glen Way 8:26 Kerth Forest Dr & Kerth Rd  

8:27 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Hawkins Ridge Dr 8:29 5325 Meramec Bottom Rd  

8:28 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddle Mount Dr 8:30 Hagemann & Hagemann Pointe 

8:29 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Meadowgreen Est Dr (W) 8:31 Hagemann Rd & Studer Ln 

8:32 Meramec Bottom Rd & Bender*inactive* 8:32 Hagemann Rd & Hagemann Crossing  

8:33 Hagemann Rd & Glencullen Way 

HAG - Route 64 8:33 Tesson Oaks & Duchesne Parque Dr  

AM Location

8:17 Old Lemay Ferry Rd & Bristol View Ct

8:18 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southview Way Dr

8:19 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southbend*inactive*

8:20 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddleridge Farm Dr HAG - Route 32   

8:21 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddleridge Ests Dr AM Location

8:23 Meramec Bottom Rd & Brookfield Ct Dr 8:20 Kerth Rd & Parrot Ct   

8:24 4152 Meramec Bottom Rd *inactive* 8:22 5736 Lilac Trails Dr   

8:27 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Meadowgreen Est Dr (ES) 8:23 Morning Field Pl & Morning Dove Ct

8:28 6108 Hawkins Fuchs Rd *inactive* 8:25 Lilac Ridge Ln & Gray Dove Pl

8:29 Grand Marnier Dr & La Chateau Ct 8:26 McIlroy Dr & Wieland Dr

8:30 Meadowgreen Trl Dr & 1st Clovergreen Pl 8:27 Wieland Dr & Brookton Way

8:28 Brookton Way & Laketon Ct

8:29 Greenton Way & Brookton Way

8:30 Greenton Way & Royal King Ct

8:31 Greenton Way & Balmy Bay Ct


